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Características técnicas y constructivas sujetas a variación sin previo aviso, todas las fotos deben ser consideradas como una referencia

EC-3
SERIE ENFRIADOR DE BOTELLAS EBI/ CHEST BOTTLE COOLER

CARACTERISTICAS GENERALES

EC-3
• Exterior e interior en acero plastificado blanco
CARACTERISITCAS COMUNES
• Diseñados para bebidas y productos envasados
• Estantes de alambre de acero plastificado, regulables en
altura
• Compresor hermético alto par de arranque
• Evaporador ventilado impreso en placa de aluminio
• Control digital de temperatura y descarches
• Iluminación interior vertical LED
• Unidad condensadora ventilada
• Aislamiento de poliuretano inyectado, libre CFCs, densidad
40 Kg/m³
• Evaporación automática del agua de descarche
• Temperatura de trabajo K1(0+7ºC), clase climatica
CC2(32ºC 65%H.R.), según EN16902
• Tensión monofásica 230V 50/60 Hz
• Refrigerante R-600a

GENERAL FEATURES

EC-3
• Exterior and interior in white plastic coated steel
FEATURES IN COMMON
• Designed for beverages and packaged products
• Shelves plastic coated steel wire, adjustable height
• Hermetic compressor high starting torque
• Ventilated evaporator printed on aluminum plate
• Digital temperature control and defrost
• Interior lighting vertical LED
• Ventilated condensing unit
• Insulation: Polyurethane, without CFCs, density 40 Kg / m³
• Automatic evaporation of defrost water
• Working temperature K1 (0 + 7ºC), climatic class CC2 (32ºC
65% R.H.), according to EN16902
• Voltage 230V 50/60 Hz
• Refrigerant R-600a

EC-3
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Technical and constructive characteristics subject to variation without prior notice, all photos should be considered as a reference.
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EC-3
EBI BOTTLE COOLER/ CHEST BOTTLE COOLER SERIES

EC-3

GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS

EC-3
• Exterior and interior in white plastic-coated steel
COMMON FEATURES
• Designed for beverages and packaged products
• Shelves made of plastic-coated steel wire, adjustable in
height
• High starting torque hermetic compressor
• Ventilated evaporator printed on aluminium plate
• Digital temperature control and defrosting
• Vertical LED interior lighting
• Ventilated condensing unit
• Injected polyurethane insulation, CFC free, density
40 Kg/m³
• Automatic evaporation of defrost water
• Working temperature K1(0+7ºC), climatic class
CC2(32ºC 65%R.H.), according to EN16902
• Single-phase voltage 230V 50/60 Hz
• Refrigerant R-600a

GENERAL FEATURES

EC-3
• Exterior and interior in white plastic coated steel
FEATURES IN COMMON
• Designed for beverages and packaged products
• Shelves plastic coated steel wire, adjustable height
• Hermetic compressor high starting torque
• Ventilated evaporator printed on aluminium plate
• Digital temperature control and defrost
• Interior lighting vertical LED
• Ventilated condensing unit
• Insulation: Polyurethane, without CFCs, density 40 Kg / m³
• Automatic evaporation of defrost water
• Working temperature K1 (0+ 7ºC), climatic class CC2 (32ºC
65% R.H.), according to EN16902
• Voltage 230V 50/60 Hz
• Refrigerant R-600a
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Technical and constructive characteristics subject to variation without prior notice, all photos should be considered as a reference.
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Les caractéristiques techniques et constructives peuvent varier sans préavis. Toutes les photos doivent être considérées comme une référence.
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EC-3
SÉRIE EBI BOTTLE COOLER/ CHEST BOTTLE COOLER

EC-3

CARACTÉRISTIQUES GÉNÉRALES

EC-3
• Extérieur et intérieur en acier plastifié blanc
CARACTÉRISTIQUES COMMUNES
• Conçu pour les boissons et les produits emballés
• Tablettes en fil d'acier plastifié, réglables en hauteur.
hauteur
• Compresseur hermétique à couple de démarrage élevé
• Évaporateur ventilé imprimé sur une plaque d'aluminium
• Contrôle numérique de la température et dégivrage
• Éclairage intérieur vertical à LED
• Unité de condensation ventilée
• Isolation en polyuréthane injecté, sans CFC, densité
40 Kg/m³
• Evaporation automatique de l'eau de dégivrage
• Température de travail K1(0+7ºC), classe climatique
CC2 (32ºC 65% H.R.), selon EN16902
• Tension monophasée 230V 50/60 Hz
• Réfrigérant R-600a

CARACTÉRISTIQUES GÉNÉRALES

EC-3
• Extérieur et intérieur en acier plastifié blanc
CARACTÉRISTIQUES COMMUNES
• Conçu pour les boissons et les produits emballés
• Etagères en fil d'acier plastifié, réglables en hauteur
• Couple de démarrage élevé du compresseur hermétique
• Évaporateur ventilé imprimé sur une plaque d'aluminium
• Contrôle numérique de la température et dégivrage
• Eclairage intérieur vertical LED
• Unité de condensation ventilée
• Isolation : Polyuréthane, sans CFC, densité 40 Kg / m³
• Evaporation automatique de l'eau de dégivrage
• Température de travail K1 (0+ 7ºC), classe climatique CC2 (32ºC
65% H.R.), conformément à la norme EN16902
• Tension 230V 50/60 Hz
• Réfrigérant R-600a
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Les caractéristiques techniques et constructives peuvent varier sans préavis. Toutes les photos doivent être considérées comme une référence.
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